
 

Event Date 

January Fun Fly Saturday January 12, 2019 

February Fun Fly Saturday February 9, 2019 

March Fun Fly Sunday March 10, 2019 

Argonia Cup Competition AND 
KLOUDBurst 28 

Saturday March 30, 2019 
Sunday March 31, 2019 

------------Break for Wheat------------ 

July Fun Fly Saturday July 13, 2019 

August Fun Fly Sunday August 4, 2019 

LDRS 38 

Thursday August 29, 2019 
Friday August 30, 2019 
Saturday August 31, 2019 
Sunday September 1, 2019 
Monday September 2, 2019 

October Fun Fly 
Saturday October 12, 2019 
Sunday October 13, 2019 

Distant Thunder '18 
Saturday November 9, 2019 
Sunday November 10, 2019 

December Fun Fly Saturday December 14, 2019 

Christmas Party Saturday December 14, 2019 

All launches will be conducted under the Tripoli Research Safety Code (Latest published version on the 
TRA web-site). A Model Rocket area will be available for kids and eligible adult group leaders. 
 


